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U. S. Nuclear Reguiatory Commission )\

Appointment Schedule
COMMISSION CALENDAR
January 1, 2001 - March 31, 2001
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Notes

v GJD Leave

v *** HOUIDAY
Tuesday 01/02/01

Notes

v GJD Leave

v NJD: Telecommuting

v JSM - LEAVE am.

Wednesday 01/03/01

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

Thursday 01/04/01

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

v RAM - Travel
Friday 01/05/01

Notes

v NJD: Telecommuting

Monday 01/08/01

Yuesday 01/09/01

Appointments

9:30 AM  11:30 AM

Wednesday 0171001

BRIEFING ON EEO PROGRAM .

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room .
Speaker: (ADV. CTES JSBCRHR/CIO) (Public Meeting)

{SECY-00-0229; viewgraphs issued 1/3)

Appointments

B55AM  9:25 AM

9:25AM  9:30 AM

8:30 AM  11:30 AM

AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Piace: Ex. Conf. Room

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

(Public Meeting)

a: SECY-01-0003 - Private Fuels Storage, L.L.C. {Independent Spent Fue! Storage Installation); State of Utah's Partia! Interlocutory
Appea! of LBP-00-28

BRIEFING ON STATUS OF NUCLEAR MATERIALS SAFETY
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

Speaker: (NMSS/RES/Regions)
(Public Meeting) l

(Viewgraphs issued 1/3)
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Notes
v JSM- TRAVEL p.m.
Thursday 01/11/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
Friday 01/12/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
Monday 01/15/01

Notes
v *** HOLIDAY *°**
Tuesday 01/16/01

Wednesday 01/17/01

Appointments

9:25AM  8:30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (Tentative)
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

{Public Meeting)

a: SECY-00-0232 - Sequoyah Fuels Corporation (Gore, Oklahoma Site Decommissioning) Docket No. 40-8027-MLA-4

9:30 AM  11:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF NUCLEAR REACTOR SAFETY
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NRR/RES/Regions/IRO/HR)

{Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 1/10)

1:00PM 230 PM DISCUSSION OF POTENTIAL ENFORCEMENT MATTER (Closed Ex. 4 & 10)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Thursday 01/18/01

Friday 01/19/01

Monday 01/22/01

Notes
v GJD/TRAVEL CRPPH Workshop Villigen, Switzerland
Tuesday 01/23/01

Notes
v GJD/TRAVEL CRPPH Workshop Villigen, Switzerland
Wednesday 01/24/01

Notes
v GJD/TRAVEL CRPPH Workshop Villigen, Switzerland
Thursday 01/25/01

Notes
v GJO/TRAVEL CRPPH Workshop Villigen, Switzerland
Friday 01/26/01

Notes
9 GJD/TRAVEL CRPPH Workshop Villigen, Switzerland

Monday 01/29/01

Tuesday 01/30/01

Appointments
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9:30 AM  11:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF NUCLEAR WASTE SAFETY

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NMSS/RES/Regions)

(Public Meeting)

{Viewgraphs issued 1/23)

Wednesday 01/31/01

Appointments

9:25AM  9:30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
(Public Meeting)

a: SECY-01-0005 - Fanstee!, Inc. (Muskogee, Oklahoma Site); Parties’ Joint Motion to Dismiss Fansteel, Inc.’s Appeal of the

Presiding Officer's Decision to Grant a Hearing

b: SECY-00-0199 - HYDRO RESOURCES, INC. Commission Review of LBP-99-40 (Presiding Officer decision holding proceeding in
abeyance); Commission Review of last half of LBP-89-30 (Presiding Officer decision on NEPA/Environmental Justice)

9:30 AM  11:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF OCIO PROGRAMS, PERFORMANCE, AND PLANS

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

Speaker: (OCI0)
(Public Meeting)
(Viewgraphs issued 1/24)
Thursday 02/01/01
Appointments

$:30 AM  10:30 AM BRIEFING ON STATUS OF OCFO PROGRAMS, PERFORMANCE AND PLANS

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (OCFO)

{Public Mesting)

(Viewgraphs issued 1/25)

10:30 AM  11:00 AM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)

Place: Ex. Conf. Room
Friday 02/02/01

Monday 02/05/01

Notes
v GJD/TRAVEL TO CHILTON, LONDON-UK - MEETING PARTICIPATE
Tuesday 02/06/01

Notes

v JSM - TRAVEL

v GJD/TRAVEL TO CHILTON, LONDON-UK - MEETING PARTICIPATE
Wednesday 02/07/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v GJD/TRAVEL TO CHILTON, LONDON-UK - MEETING PARTICIPATE
Thursday 02/08/01

Notes

v JSM - TRAVEL

v GJD/TRAVEL TO CHILTON, LONDON-UK - MEETING PARTICIPATE
Friday 02/09/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL

v NJD: Telecommuting

v GJD/TRAVEL TO CHILTON, LONDON-UK - MEETING PARTICIPATE

Monday 02/12/01

Notes

v ND: Telecommuting
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Tuesday 02/13/01

Notes
v ND: Telecommuting
v JSM - LEAVE a.m.
Wednesday 02/14/01

Appointments
10:25 AM  10:30 AM

1230 PM 1235 PM

Notes

v ND: Telecommuting

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
{Public Meeting)

a: SECY-01-0022 - Private Fue! Storage (Independent Spent Fue! Storage Installation) Docket No. 72-22; Certified Review of

LBP-01-03

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

{Public Meeting)

a: SECY-01-0013 - Carolina Power & Light Company (Shearon Harris Nuclear Power Plant)
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of

Thursday 02/15/01

Notes

¢ ND: Telecommuting

v RAM - Leave
Friday 02/16/01

Notes

v ND: Telecommuting

v RAM - Leave
Monday 02/19/01

Notes

v ND: Retum

v *** HOLIDAY ***

vV RAM - Leave
Tuesday 02/20/01

Appointments

10:30 AM  12:30 PM BRIEFING ON SPENT FUEL POOL ACCIDENT RISK AT DECOMMISSIONING PLANTS AND RULEMAKING INITIATIVES

Place: Commissioners' Conference Room
Speakers: (NEVUCS/ACRS/NRRNMSS/RES)
{Public Meeting)

(Viewgraphs due 2/13)

{See Scheduling Notes)

Wednesday 02/21/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Thursday 02/22/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Friday 02/23/01

Notes
v RAM - Travel
Monday 02/26/01

Appointments

10:15 AM  11:00 AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—Ex. 9)
Place: Executive Conference Room

2200PM  3:30 PM MEETING WITH NARUC
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (NARUC) (Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Tuesday 02/27/01

Appointments
10:30 AM  12:00 PM BRIEFING ON THREAT ENVIRONMENT ASSESSMENT (Closed--Ex. 1)
Place: Security Conference Room
ﬁsscv-m-om issued 2/1; Viewgraphs issued MM
1200 PM  12:30 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Wednesday 02/28/01

Thursday 03/01/01

Notes
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!

v RAM - Trave!
Friday 03/02/01

Notes

v RAM - Travel

v JSM - TRAVEL

Monday 03/05/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
Tuesday 03/06/01

Appointments

10:00 AM  10:05 AM

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
Wednesday 03/07/01

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

8. SECY-01-0031 - Consofidated Edison Co. of New York and Entergy Companies. Transfer of Licenses for Indian Point 1 a2
Nuclear Plants. Petitions 1o Intervene; Reguest for Suspension of Proceeding; Requests for Access to Confidential Documents and

for Additiona! Time to Submit Issues
{Public Meeting)

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL

Thursday 03/08/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v RAM - Travel

- _Eriday 03/09/01

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v RAM Travel

Monday 03/12/01

Appointments

1":25 PM  1:30 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE

1:30PM  2:30PM

230PM  3:00 PM

Tuesday 03/13/01

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room

a. SECY-01-0029 - Private Fue! Storage (Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation) Docket No. 72-22; Certified Review of

LBP-01-03
{Public Meeting)

DISCUSSION OF MANAGEMENT ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 2)
Place: Executive Conference Room
morandum to Commission issued -

DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed—-Ex. 9)
Place: Executive Conference Room

Appointments

1:00PM  5:45PM

Wednesday 03/14/01

NRC REGULATORY INFORMATION CONFERENCE (RIC)
Place: Capita! Hilton Hotel, 16th & K Streets, D.C.

Appointments

800AM 5:15PM

NRC REGULATORY INFORMATION CONFERENCE (RIC)
Place: Capita! Hilton Hotel, 16th & K Streets, D.C.
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ot

Thursday 03/15/01

Appointments
8:00 AM  11:45 AM NRC REGULATORY INFORMATION CONFERENCE (RIC)
Place: Capita! Hilton Hota!, 16th & K Streets, D.C.
Friday 03/16/01
Notes

v PM < NJD - Travel
Monday 03/19/01

Notes
v NJD: Leave
Tuesday 03/20/01

Notes
v NID: Leave
Wednesday 03/21/01

Notes
v EXM-Leave
v NJD: Travel - Gainesville

Thursday 03/22/01

Appolntments
10:30 AM  12:00 PM MEETING WITH ACNW

Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker: (ACNW) (Public Meeting)

(See Scheduling Notes)
Notes
v NJD: Trave! - Gainesville {(FIU)
v EXM-Leave ]
v GJD Leaving at Noon for Travel
Friday 03/23/01

Notes
v NJD: Travel - Gainesville (FIU)
v GJD-Travel

Monday 03/26/01

Notes

v JSM - TRAVEL

v ND: Travel - Madrid, Spain
Yuesday 03/27/01

Notes

v RAM - Leave

v ND: Travel - Madrid, Spain
Wednesday 03/28/01

Notes
v RAM - Leave
v ND: Trave! - IAEA, Malaga, Spain
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o

Thursday 03/29/01

Notes

-t

v RAM - Leave
v ND: Travel - |AEA, Malaga, Spain
Friday 03/30/01

Notes

v RAM - Leave

Vv ND: Trave! - IAEA, Malaga, Spain
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